VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Elite CP Annunciator
•	 UL 864 Approved
•	 Red or Gray
•	 Available for 2, 4, or 8 zone models
•	 Fire, Trouble and Supervisory annunciation
•	 Internal Buzzer
•	 Internal Trouble diagnosis indicators

the right of the zone LEDs.
Standard Features
Ordering Codes
VF1885-12 2 Zone Panel - Red
VF1885-42 2 Zone Panel - Gray
VF1885-14 4 Zone Panel - Red
VF1885-44 4 Zone Panel - Gray
VF1885-18 8 Zone Panel - Red
VF1885-48 8 Zone Panel - Gray
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Technical Specifications
Size 7 1/3”W x 5 1/5”H x 2 1/5”D